EW Donau SC 1903

32. Int. Osterreichische Mastersmeisterschaften

vorlaufige Meldung DONAU WIEN

Graz (AUT) 03.10./04.10.20

Ubersichtsliste nach Namen

SC Donau Wien

Kurze Bahn (25m)

DONAU /WI/ AUT

49751 BOCEK Dietmar
19229 GROSS Michael
MERTEN Sabine

MOSER Andrea

POPOQV Thomas

35422

RABER Wolfgang

RAGONE Orsola

38349 REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia

48894 SEIS DURAN Guillermo

35896

SOSTARIC Ivan

32085 STROHMAYER Erich

WURZER Gregor

SC Donau Wien Herren 1

SC Donau Wien Damen 1

76 :

62 :

69 :

68 :

73:

66 :

83:

52:

91:

74 :

91:

90:
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50 Brust
50 Freistil

50 Brust
100 Freistil

50 Brust
100 Freistil

50 Brust
100 Freistil

400 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
50 Brust

100 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Riicken
50 Rucken

400 Freistil
50 Schmetterling
100 Freistil

50 Brust
100 Freistil

400 Freistil
50 Brust
100 Freistil

100 Ricken
100 Lagen
50 Riicken

400 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Riicken

50 Brust

100 Freistil

400 Lagen

100 Lagen

50 Freistil

100 Schmetterling
50 Ricken

100 Brust

50 Schmetterling
50 Brust
100 Freistil

4 x 50 Freistil
SOSTARIC Ivan
POPQV Thomas
RABER Wolfgang
STROHMAYER Erich
4 x 50 Lagen
SOSTARIC Ivan
STROHMAYER Erich
RABER Wolfgang
POPQV Thomas

4 x 50 Freistil
MOSER Andrea
RAGONE Orsola

REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia

MERTEN Sabine

74
73
66

74
91
66
73

68
83
52
69

NT
NT

41.84 S
1:16.43 S

45.68 S
1:19.17 S

55.51S
1:4851S

5:16.81 S
32.80S
40.40 S

1:09.09 S

28.50S
1:07.00 S
31.00S

NT
NT
1:22.56 S

1:13.63S
1:57.00 S

NT
NT

NT

58.72S
1:01.95S
27.01S

4:41.56 S
28.14S
1:05.87 S
30.43S
56.36 S
5:24.25S
1:03.08 S
26.50S
1:03.42 S
30.62S
1:07.14 S

29.72S
38.42S
1:01.30 S

29.34
29.34
25.05
26.37

27.01
30.43
27.04
29.34

48.19
35.40
51.23
37.57

24.03.19

28.09.19
28.09.19

17.01.20

24.03.19
24.11.19
24.11.19
23.03.19

23.03.19
24.11.19

24.03.19
17.01.20
24.03.19

24.11.19

24.11.19

23.03.19

23.03.19

100-359

23.03.19
24.03.19
24.11.19

101-360

24.03.19
24.11.19
23.03.19
23.03.19

100-359

20.10.19
23.03.19
29.09.19
28.09.19

Vienna (AUT)

Dornbirn (AUT)
Dornbirn (AUT)

Wien (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
Vienna (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)
Wien (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
Vienna (AUT)

Wien (AUT)

Wien (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)
1:50.10

Vienna (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)

Wien (AUT)

1:53.82
Vienna (AUT)

Wien (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)

2:52.39
Wien (AUT)

Vienna (AUT)

Dornbirn (AUT)

Dornbirn (AUT)



